
MARRIOTT PERFORMANCE HORSE  -  CANBY  1/31/16

 OPEN AM

1 HANNAH OLHEISER GRACEE'S JEWELL "JEWELL" 15.862 $48.00

2 RACHEL BRUBAKER SMART ZANOALENA NEAT 20.329+ $32.00

3 JEANNETTE ETCHEBARNE HG TAINIS EAGLE 20.865+

4 MARCUS MARRIOTT/ AMANDA MARRIOTT LITTLE KLICKITAT CAT "KLICK" 21.65+

 OPEN PM

1 HANNAH OLHEISER GRACEE'S JEWELL "JEWELL" 15.862 $48.00

2 RACHEL BRUBAKER SMART ZANOALENA NEAT 20.329+ $32.00

3 JEANNETTE ETCHEBARNE HG TAINIS EAGLE 20.865+

4 MARCUS MARRIOTT/ AMANDA MARRIOTT LITTLE KLICKITAT CAT "KLICK" 21.65+

 2500 NOVICE AM

1 DANNI GRANT GUNNER 15.756 $45.00

2 STEPHANIE SEARLS "PISTOL" 16.428

3 TRACEE SALLEE TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "LIL MONEY" IF 26.532+

 2500 NOVICE PM

1 DANNI GRANT GUNNER 15.734 $45.00

2 STEPHANIE SEARLS "PISTOL" 15.83

3 TRACEE SALLEE TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "LIL MONEY" IF 18.207

 1000 NOVICE AM

1 DANIELLE KUNKLE "LUCKY" 16.691 $45.00



2 MOLLY DAVIS LEAVEM BLUSHING "LILLY" 17.961

3 KAMMI SHORT MOTION 21.512

 1000 NOVICE PM NO ENTRIES

 500 NOVICE AM

1 CALLIE WALKER SHEZ ALL THE RAVE 15.781 $54.00

2 MARJORIE WELLS "GALA" 16.246 $36.00

3 KYM VANBERGEN "TK DUALIN FOR CASH" 16.891

4 T.J. MILES RUBY 17.755

5 HANNAH SPERBER MARY 18.753

6 COURTNEY SCOTT DUSTY 20.039

 500 NOVICE PM

1 CALLIE WALKER SHEZ ALL THE RAVE 15.781 $45.00

2 MOLLY DAVIS LEAVEM BLUSHING "LILLY" 17.36 $30.00

3 T.J. MILES RUBY 17.755

4 KYM VANBERGEN "TK DUALIN FOR CASH" 18.994

5 MAY WOOD OAKLEY 21.045

 4D AM

1D

1 KIT THOMPSON FROSTY FRED 15.108 $166.00

2 KIT THOMPSON SPRAT 15.26 $110.00

2D

1 DANNI GRANT GUNNER 15.756 $75.00

2 CALLIE WALKER SHEZ ALL THE RAVE 15.781 $67.00

3 COURTNEY SCOTT SMART LITTLE SOLY 15.812 $57.00



4 HANNAH OLHEISER GRACEE'S JEWELL "JEWELL" 15.862 $50.00

5 SHONNA HINSON TK JCEES FIREWATER 15.886

6 MICHAEL CUEVAS "LOGAN" 15.952

7 CINDY WESTLUND TOUCH THE STARLIGHT "STELLA" 15.956

8 KARMEN CARLSON WHO 15.982

9 CAROL WURDINGER HOT ROD 15.984

10 CHARLEY INDERMUHLE HARLEY 16.025

3D

1 JENELLE DUDLEY SISTER 16.188 $63.00

2 MORGAN YODER EBAY 16.207 $57.00

3 LEE ANN OLHEISER BUGS 16.31 $49.00

4 HANNAH CARLISLE TK HIGH ON BIANKUS 16.332 $42.00

5 STEPHANIE SEARLS "PISTOL" 16.428

6 KAYLA HEMMERT IMA GUNSMOKEN HICKORY 16.47

7 SALLY JOHNSTON BOGIE CHEYANNE CAT 16.474

8 MORGAN DUDLEY LILY 16.53

4D

1 DANIELLE KUNKLE "LUCKY" 16.691 $55.00

2 HAILEY SCHEWE JET A SON 2000 "JET" 16.885 $50.00

3 KYM VANBERGEN "TK DUALIN FOR CASH" 16.891 $42.00

4 JANET COPHER FLY GUY "FLY" 16.973 $37.00

5 MICHAEL CUEVAS "DALLAS" 17.202

6 HANNAH SPERBER MARY 17.236

7 STEVIE SMITH LOVE MY SPARKLES 17.446

8 T.J. MILES RUBY 17.755

9 KAMMI SHORT MOTION 29.431

 JEANNETTE ETCHEBARNE HG TAINIS EAGLE NT

RACHEL BRUBAKER SMART ZANOALENA NEAT NT



TRACEE SALLEE TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "LIL MONEY" IF NT

JEANNETTE ETCHEBARNE STREAKIN TO THE SUN NT

MARCUS MARRIOTT LITTLE KLICKITAT CAT "KLICK" NT

KENNA WEST SF FRENCHMANS BELLE "BELLE" NT

PATSY HAYES DOUBLED UP JET NT

TERRI LEACH IBS BAR TRICKLE IKE NT

KAREN RICHTER FAME TA CASH NT

TANYA LEDBETTER TK MONTANA FAME NT

AHSLEY LAWRENCE AMD POCOS DUCHESS NT

MARJORIE WELLS "GALA" NT

4D PM

1D  

1 RAYNA JOHNSON KAYLEES SMOKEN PLAN 15.546 $90.00

2 DANNI GRANT GUNNER 15.734 $60.00

3 CALLIE WALKER SHEZ ALL THE RAVE 15.781

4 STEPHANIE SEARLS "PISTOL" 15.83

5 HANNAH OLHEISER GRACEE'S JEWELL "JEWELL" 15.862

6 JENELLE DUDLEY SISTER 15.959

7 CINDY WESTLUND TOUCH THE STARLIGHT "STELLA" 15.975

2D

1 MORGAN YODER EBAY 16.207 $81.00

2 LEE ANN OLHEISER BUGS 16.31 $54.00

3 HANNAH SPERBER MARY 16.522

3D

1 MORGAN DUDLEY LILY 16.705 $115.00

4D

1 MICHAEL CUEVAS "DALLAS" 17.202 $60.00



2 T.J. MILES RUBY 17.755 $40.00

3 TRACEE SALLEE TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "LIL MONEY" IF 18.207

4 KYM VANBERGEN "TK DUALIN FOR CASH" 18.994

 JEANNETTE ETCHEBARNE HG TAINIS EAGLE NT

 TERRI LEACH IBS BAR TRICKLE IKE NT

 MARCUS MARRIOTT LITTLE KLICKITAT CAT "KLICK" NT

 KAREN RICHTER FAME TA CASH NT

JEANNETTE ETCHEBARNE STREAKIN TO THE SUN NT

PATSY HAYES DOUBLED UP JET NT

TANYA LEDBETTER TK MONTANA FAME NT

RACHEL BRUBAKER SMART ZANOALENA NEAT NT

KAYLA HEMMERT IMA GUNSMOKEN HICKORY NT

KENNA WEST SF FRENCHMANS BELLE "BELLE" NT


